
 

Student Organization  Advisor(s)  Ph. #  Email Address  

ACD2 Club (TECH) Mario Serna  
Jesus Amaya 

 (956) 872-2748 
(956) 872-2768 

mserna3@southtexascollege.edu 
jamaya22@southtexascollege.edu 

AC/DC Electrician Club (TECH) Oscar Martinez 
Phan Lieu 

(956) 872-6171 
(956) 872-6309 

omarti30@southtexascollege.edu 
plieu@southtexascollege.edu 

American Sign Language (PCN) Melissa Ibanez (956) 218-3619 mibanez5@southtexascollege.edu 

ATPE - Education Club (MV) Dr. Lily Moreno 
Jorge Botello 

(956) 973-1057 
(956) 973-7636 

lmoreno25@southtexascollege.edu 
jlbotell@southtexascollege.edu 

Baptist Student Ministry (PCN) 
Kevin T. Holton 
Daniel Cather 

(956) 872-2235 
(956) 872-6780 

kholton@southtexascollege.edu 
dcather1@southtexascollege.edu 

Biology Club (PCN) 
Dr. Mehrzad Mahmoudian-Geller (956) 872-6460 mmahmoud@southtexascollege.edu 

Biology Club (STARR) 
Kevin Kelly 
Ruben Garces 

(956) 488-5875 
(956) 488-5812 

kkelly_3139@southtexascollege.edu 
rgarces12@southtexascollege.edu 

Chemistry Club (PCN) 
Daniel Martinez 
Dr. Ludivina Avila 

(956) 872-2142 
(9560 872-3511 

dmartin@southtexascollege.edu 
aludy@southexascollege.edu 

Chi Alpha Christian Fellowship (PCN) 
Kevin Holton (956) 872-2235 kholton@southtexascollege.edu 

Child Development Club (PCN) 
Ana Y. Castillo 
Dr. Maria Rebecca Garza 
Helen Meave 

(956) 872-2027 
(956) 872-3506 
(956) 872-2204 

acastil5@southtexascollege.edu 
garzarbc@southtexascollege.edu 
hmeave_2266@southtexascollege.edu 

Criminal Justice Club (PCN) 
Homar Venecia (956) 872-3462 hvenecia@southtexascollege.edu 

Criminal Justice Club (STARR) 
Oscar Garza (956) 488-5861 ogarza_0600@southtexascollege.edu 

Dig It! Archaeology & Excavation 
Club (PCN) 

Omar Fonseca 
Dr. Rolando Longoria II 

(956) 792-8343 
(956) 872-5400 

ofonsec1@southtexascollege.edu 
rlongo14@southtexascollege.edu 

Disc Golf Club (PCN) 
Robert Jacob Hinojosa (956) 872-3527 rhinoj30@southtexascollege.edu 

Emergency Medical Technology 
Club -EMT (NAHC) 

Janelle Billings 
Jose Luis Gutierrez 

(956) 872-3168 
(956) 872-3210 

billings@southtexascollege.edu 
jgutierrez_1856@southtexascollege.edu 

Film Fanatics Club (PCN) 
Carlos Rodriguez (956) 872-3633 crrodrig@soutthexascolllege.edu 

FINTECH Mission Collegiate 
Chapter (PCN) 

Bradley Altemeyer (956) 872-2196 bradleya@southtexascollege.edu 

Girls Discovering Math Club (STARR) 

Rosa E. Gutierrez (956) 488-5848 rgutierr@southtexascollege.edu 

Hand In Hand Interpreter Club (PCN) 

Jovonne Delgado 
Jorge Solis 

(956) 872-2015 
(956) 872-5601 

jovonned@southtexascollege.edu 
jls262@southtexascollege.edu 
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HVAC Club (TECH) 

Eliseo Garza  
Luis Sanchez 

(956) 872-6153 
(956) 872-2744 

garza83@southtexascollege.edu 
lsanch77@southtexascollege.edu 

International Student Organization 
(PCN) 

Elibariki Nguma 
Sofia Sanmiguel de Gonzalez 

(956) 872-2515 
(956) 872-6444 

bariki@southtexascollege.edu 
ssanmig1@southtexascollege.edu 

Jag Boxing at South Texas College 
(PCN Plaza) 

Rene Avendano (956) 872-2309 ravendano_0966@southtexascollege.edu 

Kinesiology Club (PCN PLAZA) 
Roberto Martinez  
Edward Hernandez II 

(956) 872-3638 
(956) 872-3838 

rmartinez_0354@southtexascollege.edu 
eherna65@southtexascollege.edu 

Kingfish Flag Football Club (PCN) 
Randy Ginez (956) 872-3531 ramador2@southtexascollege.edu 

Medical Assisting Tech Club - MAT 
(NAHC) 

Abigail Rodriguez 
Melissa Mata 

(956) 872-3002 
(956872-3159 

aarod@southtexascollege.edu 
momata@southtexascollege.edu 

Mid Valley Spanish Club (MV) 
Mario Espinoza (956) 973-7607 espinoza@southtexascollege.edu 

Music Club (STARR) 
Mayra P. Garcia 
Luis Saldana 

(956) 488-5852 
(956) 716-4765 

mgarcia_3894@southtexascollege.edu 
lsaldan9@southtexascollege.edu 

National Society of Leadership & 
Success – NSLS (PCN) 

Dr. Emma Miller 
Shane Gagnon 

(956) 872-2216 
(956) 872-6456 

emiller1@southtexascollege.edu 
sgagnon@southtexascollege.edu 

Phi Theta Kappa (PCN) 
Dr. Celina Casas 
Celina Jorge 

(956) 872-3041 
(956) 872-3634 

ccasas@southtexascollege.edu 
cjorge@southtexascollege.edu 

Political Science Club (PCN)  
Dr. Ayo Ogundele 
Fred Cady 

(956) 872-2551 
(956) 872-5616 

aogundele@southtexascollege.edu 
fcady@southtexascollege.edu 

Pre-Pharmacy Club (PCN) 
Daniel Martinez 
Dr. Reginald C. Gonzales 

(956) 872-2142 
(956) 872-6478 

dmartin@southtexascollege.edu 
rccgonzales@southtexascollege.edu 

Psychology Club (MV) 
Blake Armstrong 
Peter Cantu 

(956) 447-6658 
(956) 447-1222 

blakea1@southtexascollege.edu 
pcantu@southtexascollege.edu 

Psychology Club (PCN) 
Rita Alvarez 
Carlos Rodriguez 

(956) 872-3425 
(956) 872-3633 

ralvarez44@southtexascollege.edu 
crrodrig@southtexascollege.edu 

Psychology Club (STARR) 
Wilfrido Eli Sarabia 
Alexandro Sarabia 

(956) 488-5898 
(956) 716-4735 

wesarabi@southtexascollege.edu 
asarabia1@southtexascollege.edu 

Respiratory Club (NAHC) 
Gabriel Pena 
Anita Respondek 

(956) 872-3021 
(956) 872-3087 

gpena141@southtexascollege.edu 
arespon1@southtexascollege.edu 

Social Work Club (MV) 
Noel Ysasi (956) 447-1221 naysasi@southtexascollege.edu 

Sociology Club (MV) 
Jenny Chamberlain (956) 973-7642 jlchamberlain@southtexascollege.edu 

South Texas Percussion Club (PCN) 
Ron F. Schermerhorn III (956) 872-1697 rscherm1@southtexascollege.edu 

Student Ambassadors (PCN) 
Cristobal Benavides 
Guadalupe L. Moreno 

(956) 872-2284 
(956) 872-2210 

cbenavid@southtexascollege.edu 
gmoren15@southtexascollege.edu 

Student Government Association -
SGA 

Chantal Lopez (PCN) 
Robert Alaniz (TECH) 
Carolina Miranda (NAHC) 

Heather Rodriguez (MV) 

Andres Tello (STARR) 

(956) 872-3531 
(956) 872-6192 
(956) 872-3149 
(956) 447-1208 
(956) 872-5887 

ramador2@southtexascollege.edu 
ralani42@southtexascollege.edu 
cmirand3@southtexascollege.edu 
hrodrig7@southtexascollege.edu 
atello_7760@southtexascollege.edu 

Student Occupational Therapy 
Association Club - SOTA 2025 (NAHC) 

Lizett M. Guevara – Garcia 
Celina Casas 

(956) 872-3150 
(956) 872-3041 

lguevara_1402@southtexascollege.edu 
ccasas@southtexascollege.edu 

Student Occupational Therapy 
Association Club - SOTA 2024 (NAHC) 

Celina Casas 
Lizett M. Guevara-Garza 

(956) 872-3041 
(956) 872-3150 

ccasas@southtexascollege.edu 
lguevara_1402@southtexascollege.edu 

Student Physical Therapy 
Association 2024 Club - SPTA 2025 
(NAHC) 

Sharlene Polvado 
Diana Hernandez 

(956) 872-3016 
(956) 872-3152 

spolvado@southtexascollege.edu 
dianah@southtexascollege.edu 

Student Physical Therapy 
Association 2024 Club - SPTA 2024 
(NAHC) 

Sharlene Polvado 
Diana Hernandez 

(956) 872-3016 
(956) 872-3152 

spolvado@southtexascollege.edu 
dianah@southtexascollege.edu 
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Tabletop Jaguars (PCN) 
Jason Chapa (956) 872-5612 jjchapa@southtexascollege.edu 

TexRays Club (NAHC) 
Crystal Bird 
Cristina Alvarez 

(956) 872-3101 
(956) 872-3195 

cbird@southtexascollege.edu 
ccantu_6816@southtexascollege.edu 

The Ionizers (NAHC) 
Crystal Bird 
Cristina Alvarez 

(956) 872-3101 
(956) 872-3195 

cbird@southtexascollege.edu 
ccantu_6816@southtexascollege.edu 

The Mid Valley Criminal Justice 
Club (MV) 

Jeremiah Hicks 
Vanessa Salinas 

(956) 973-7624 
(956) 973-1058 

jhicks@southtexascollege.edu 
vjmora@southtexascollege.edu 

The Page Turner’s Club (MV) 
Eva Masilamony 
Esmeralda Macias 

(956) 447-6646 
(956) 973-1039 

evamasil@southtexascollege.edu 
ermacias1@southtexascollege.edu 

The Tabletop Club (STARR) 
Francisco Mireles (956) 872-5888 fmirele2@southtexascollege.edu 

WILD Club (PCN) 
Thomas Fuschetto (956) 872-3487 tomf@southtexascollege.edu 

   Rev: 11/21/23 

 

 

Interested in starting a club that is not on the list? 

To Start a New Student Organization, you will need: 

- Five Students with the Same Interest to be members 

- Advisor (Full Time Faculty or Staff) 

- Fill Out Forms 

o New Student Organization 

o Constitution (Sample Constitution) 

- Submit forms to Student Activities Department at your campus. 

o Pecan Campus – Building H-240 

o Mid-Valley Campus – Building F-149 

o Starr County Campus – Building H-1.204 

o Technology Campus – Building B-103 

o Nursing & Allied Health Campus – Building A - 1.406 

For any questions about Student Organizations, please contact Maritza Morales at 872-3530 or 

Alberto R. Coria at 872-5693. 
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https://life.southtexascollege.edu/wp-content/uploads/2013/09/Constitution.doc

